
Ethos
Bladerunner 3

GLX Star
Rebel V

Spyder 2 LS
Lifeguard
Raceway

Grand 3
Saltillo

6.11
5.94
5.66
5.61
4.89
4.83
4.78
4.11
3.94

VARIETY
AVERAGE

TURF
QUALITY

BROWN
PATCH

CTBT 2023 Data;Tall Fescue Turf Trial 2023 Data

187405 S. Plymouth Ind. Rd.
PO Box 66
Plymouth, WA 99346
Phone: 509.783.4052
Fax: 509.783.4056
www.columbiariverseed.com

A
 PASSION FOR TURFGRASS SEED®

CO

LU
MBIA RIVER BASIN

TURF TYPE TALL FESCUE

Ethos is a recently released variety that has demonstrated excellent resistance to drought and 
superior density during the growing season. It has quick establishment and strong seedling vigor. 
Ethos has also shown remarkable resistance to brown patch and billbug damage. Finally, Ethos has 
demonstrated excellent seed-yielding abilities.

When looking for the best in turf type tall fescue, choose Ethos turf type tall fescue for your 
application use on residential lawns, parks, sod production, sports fields, golf course roughs and 
commercial properties. Ethos blends well with other tall fescues and mixes with Kentucky bluegrass, 
perennial ryegrass and hard fescue. 

7.00
7.67
7.67
7.0
5.67
5.67
4.00
5.67
5.33 • Residential Lawns

• Parks
• Sod Production
• Sports Fields
• Commercial Properties
• Golf Course Roughs

APPLICATIONS:

• New Establishment: 
 8-10 LBS/1000 sq. ft.
• Overseeding:
 4-5 LBS/1000 sq. ft.

SEEDING RATES:

• Great Brown Patch Resistance
• Medium Dark Green Color
• Drought Performance
• Superior Density During the Growing 
Season
• Tillering Ability

FACTS:

SALES PARTNERS:
• Ryan Je�ries 

ryan@columbiariverseed.com
303.522.6296

• Paul Hedgpeth
paul@columbiariverseed.com
509.832.0287

 • Cody Gyllenberg
cody@columbiariverseed.com
509.863.4772


