### **TURF TYPE TALL FESCUE**



**Ethos** is a recently released variety that has demonstrated excellent resistance to drought and superior density during the growing season. It has quick establishment and strong seedling vigor. **Ethos** has also shown remarkable resistance to brown patch and billbug damage. Finally, **Ethos** has demonstrated excellent seed-yielding abilities.

When looking for the best in turf type tall fescue, choose **Ethos** turf type tall fescue for your application use on residential lawns, parks, sod production, sports fields, golf course roughs and commercial properties. **Ethos** blends well with other tall fescues and mixes with Kentucky bluegrass, perennial ryegrass and hard fescue.

VARIETY	AVERAGE TURF QUALITY	BROWN PATCH
Ethos	6.11	7.00
Bladerunner 3	5.94	7.67
GLX Star	5.66	7.67
Rebel V	5.61	7.0
Spyder 2 LS	4.89	5.67
Lifeguard	4.83	5.67
Raceway	4.78	4.00
Grand 3	4.11	5.67
Saltillo	3.94	5.33
CTBT 2023 Data;Tall Fescue Turf Trial 2023 Data		





187405 S. Plymouth Ind. Rd. PO Box 66 Plymouth, WA 99346 Phone: 509.783.4052 Fax: 509.783.4056 www.columbiariverseed.com

## FACTS:

- Great Brown Patch Resistance
- · Medium Dark Green Color
- Drought Performance
- Superior Density During the Growing Season
- Tillering Ability

### **APPLICATIONS:**

- Residential Lawns
- Parks
- Sod Production
- Sports Fields
- Commercial Properties
- · Golf Course Roughs

# **SEEDING RATES:**

- New Establishment: 8-10 LBS/1000 sq. ft.
- Overseeding: 4-5 LBS/1000 sq. ft.

#### **SALES PARTNERS:**

- Ryan Jeffries ryan@columbiariverseed.com 303.522.6296
- Paul Hedgpeth paul@columbiariverseed.com 509.832.0287
- Cody Gyllenberg cody@columbiariverseed.com 509.863.4772